
IGNITE ADVENTURE

BUILD EXCELLENCE

INSPIRE INQUIRY

A N N U A L  C A L E N D A R  2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6

2025

2026

May 14
May 15
May 16

May 27
June 19
July 4
August 1

August 11-15
August 15
August 18
September 1
October 16-17
November 26-28
December 19
December 20 - Jan 4

Last Day of School (2024-2025) 
8th Grade Closing Exercises
Upper School Commencement 

First Day of Summer Camps
Juneteenth - No Camp
Independence Day - No Camp*
Last Day of Summer Camps

Staff In-Service Week - No School*
Back to School Open House
First Day of School (2025-2026)
Labor Day - No School
Fall Break - No School
Thanksgiving Break - No School*
Last Day of First Semester
Winter Break - No School*

January 5
February 13-16
March 16-20
May 13
May 14
May 17

First Day of Second Semester
Presidents’ Day Break - No School
Spring Break - No School
Last Day of School (2025-2026)
8th Grade Closing Exercises
Upper School Commencement 

Non-Discriminatory Statement
Riverfield Country Day School is a non-profit, independent school with no
religious affiliation. Riverfield is a welcoming community that strives to
treat everyone fairly. All decisions regarding admissions, employment,
administration, and student and faculty life are made without regard to
race, color, religion, national origin, ancestry, ethnicity, age, disability,
gender, sexual orientation, marital or family status, or any other criteria
prohibited by law. All rights, privileges, educational, athletic, school-
administrated programs, and activities made available by the school are
extended to all students, families, faculty, and staff.

riverfield.org

Call 918-446-3553 to arrange your tour today!
Kacey Davenport, Director of Admissions

kdavenport@riverfield.org

*Riverfield’s campus is always open, even when there is no school, for enrolled families
to hike our trails and enjoy our beautiful grounds, except on New Year’s Day,
Independence Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, and occasional snow/ice days.
Additionally, for their safety,  no children/students are allowed on campus the week of
Staff In-Service.



PLAN B
(per semester)

PLAN B
(per semester)

PLAN B
(per semester)

PLAN B
(per semester)

PLAN B
(per semester)

PLAN B
(per semester)

P A Y M E N T  O P T I O N S
School year tuition is payable by the year (Plan
A), semester (Plan B), or month (Plan C), due on
these dates:

Plan A:  Full tuition payment due July 15, 2025.

Plan B:  Two equal semester payments due July
15 and December 15, 2025.

Plan C:  Nine equal monthly payments due the
15th each month (August-April).

    5% discount
    3% discount

A late payment fee of 5% of the unpaid balance will be due after
the 25th of the month.

INFANTS - 3s

3s - 5s

K - 3rd

4th - 5th

6th - 8th

9th - 12th

PLAN A
(yearly)

PLAN C
(monthly)

PLAN C
(monthly)

PLAN A
(yearly)

PLAN A
(yearly)

PLAN C
(monthly)

PLAN A
(yearly)

PLAN C
(monthly)

PLAN A
(yearly)

PLAN C
(monthly)

PLAN A
(yearly)

PLAN C
(monthly)

SCHOOL DAY EXTENDED DAY

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

EXTENDED DAY

EXTENDED DAY

EXTENDED DAY

EXTENDED DAY

EXTENDED DAY

5 days

5 days

5 days

4 days (MT-ThF)

3 days (MTW or WThF)

5 days

5 days

5 days

$13,693

$6,991

$1,602

$1,362

$1,019

$13,960

$7,127

$1,633

$1,388

$1,035

$14,627

$7,468

$1,711

$15,516

$7,922

$1,815

$16,139

$8,239

$1,888

$18,229

$9,306

$2,132

included
with

tuition

$17,624

$8,957

$2,039

$1,721

$1,295

$17,891

$9,093

$2,070

$1,752

$1,321

$18,184

$9,419

$2,106

$18,511

$9,246

$2,148

$18,666

$9,503

$2,168

2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  T U I T I O N  B Y  D I V I S I O N

A D D I T I O N A L  H O U R S
If approved in advance, parents may request
additional hours beyond their enrollment
agreement and will be charged $20 per hour per
child. Late pick-ups not approved in advance will
be charged $5 per minute.

S C H O O L  D A Y  H O U R S
School day start and end times are staggered by
age groups to allow for carline-only drop-off and
pick-up routines. The campus will be open from
7:45am - 5:30pm including Extended Day hours.

L U N C H
Lunch is included for all Pre-School students. An
optional lunch program for grades K - 12 is
available for $6.75/day when ordered in advance
or $8.00 on the day of the meal.

PLAN A (yearly):  $1,098
PLAN B (per semester):  $549
PLAN C (monthly):  $122

S C H O O L  Y E A R  S U P P L Y  F E E
School year fees vary by age group and may
include but are not limited to textbooks, binders,
agendas, classroom supplies, subscriptions, most
field trips, transportation, technology, activity
fees, book club, and literacy circles. Upper
School students are also expected to purchase a
laptop for use in 9th - 12th grades. Students are
responsible for providing their own pencils, and
graphing calculators when required.

Infants - 5s:  $420
K - 3rd:  $425
4th - 5th:  $465
6th - 12th:  $600

Additional fees apply for sports and extra
curricular clubs and activities.

Riverfield Country Day School  |  2433 West 61st Street  |  Tulsa, OK 74132  |  918-446-3553  |  riverfield.org

4 days (MT-ThF)

3 days (MTW or WThF)


