





INSPIRE INQUIRY



# ANNUAL CALENDAR 2025-2026

2025

May 14 Last Day of School (2024-2025)
May 15 8th Grade Closing Exercises
May 16 Upper School Commencement

May 27 June 19 July 4 August 1

First Day of Summer Camps
Juneteenth - No Camp
Independence Day - No Camp\*
Last Day of Summer Camps

August 11-15
August 15
August 18
September 1
October 16-17
November 26-28
December 19
December 20 - Jan 4

Staff In-Service Week - No School\*
Back to School Open House
First Day of School (2025-2026)
Labor Day - No School
Fall Break - No School
Thanksgiving Break - No School\*
Last Day of First Semester
Winter Break - No School\*

2026

January 5 February 13-16 March 16-20 **May 13** May 14 May 17 First Day of Second Semester Presidents' Day Break - No School Spring Break - No School **Last Day of School (2025-2026)** 8th Grade Closing Exercises Upper School Commencement

\*Riverfield's campus is always open, even when there is no school, for enrolled families to hike our trails and enjoy our beautiful grounds, except on **New Year's Day, Independence Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day,** and occasional snow/ice days. Additionally, for their safety, no children/students are allowed on campus the week of Staff In-Service.

## Call 918-446-3553 to arrange your tour today!

Kacey Davenport, Director of Admissions kdavenport@riverfield.org

#### Non-Discriminatory Statement

Riverfield Country Day School is a non-profit, independent school with no religious affiliation. Riverfield is a welcoming community that strives to treat everyone fairly. All decisions regarding admissions, employment, administration, and student and faculty life are made without regard to race, color, religion, national origin, ancestry, ethnicity, age, disability, gender, sexual orientation, marital or family status, or any other criteria prohibited by law. All rights, privileges, educational, athletic, school-administrated programs, and activities made available by the school are extended to all students, families, faculty, and staff.

riverfield.org



# 2025-2026 TUITION BY DIVISION

### PAYMENT OPTIONS

School year tuition is payable by the year (Plan A), semester (Plan B), or month (Plan C), due on these dates:

Plan A: Full tuition payment due July 15, 2025.★

**Plan B:** Two equal semester payments due July 15 and December 15, 2025. ●

**Plan C:** Nine equal monthly payments due the 15th each month (August-April).

- **★**5% discount
- ■3% discount

A late payment fee of 5% of the unpaid balance will be due after the 25th of the month.

#### ADDITIONAL HOURS

If approved in advance, parents may request additional hours beyond their enrollment agreement and will be charged \$20 per hour per child. Late pick-ups not approved in advance will be charged \$5 per minute.

#### SCHOOL DAY HOURS

School day start and end times are staggered by age groups to allow for carline-only drop-off and pick-up routines. The campus will be open from 7:45am - 5:30pm including Extended Day hours.

#### LUNCH

Lunch is included for all Pre-School students. An optional lunch program for grades K - 12 is available for \$6.75/day when ordered in advance or \$8.00 on the day of the meal.

PLAN A (yearly): \$1,098 PLAN B (per semester): \$549 PLAN C (monthly): \$122

## SCHOOL YEAR SUPPLY FEE

School year fees vary by age group and may include but are not limited to textbooks, binders, agendas, classroom supplies, subscriptions, most field trips, transportation, technology, activity fees, book club, and literacy circles. Upper School students are also expected to purchase a laptop for use in 9th - 12th grades. Students are responsible for providing their own pencils, and graphing calculators when required.

Infants - 5s: \$420 K - 3rd: \$425 4th - 5th: \$465 6th - 12th: \$600

Additional fees apply for sports and extra curricular clubs and activities.

INFANTS - 3s		SCHOOL DAY	EXTENDED DAY
PLAN A*	5 days	\$13,693	\$17,624
PLAN B <sup>•</sup> (per semester)	5 days	\$6,991	\$8,957
PLAN C (monthly)	5 days	\$1,602	\$2,039
	4 days (MT-ThF)	\$1,362	\$1,721
	3 days (MTW or WThF)	\$1,019	\$1,295
3s - 5s		SCHOOL DAY	EXTENDED DAY
PLAN A★ (yearly)	5 days	\$13,960	\$17,891
PLAN B <sup>•</sup> (per semester)	5 days	\$7,127	\$9,093
PLAN C (monthly)	5 days	\$1,633	\$2,070
	4 days (MT-ThF)	\$1,388	\$1,752
	3 days (MTW or WThF)	\$1,035	\$1,321
K - 3rd		SCHOOL DAY	EXTENDED DAY
PLAN A*		\$14,627	\$18,184
PLAN B <sup>®</sup> (per semester)		\$7,468	\$9,246
PLAN C (monthly)		\$1,711	\$2,106
4th - 5th		SCHOOL DAY	EXTENDED DAY
PLAN A★ (yearly)		\$15,516	\$18,511
PLAN B <sup>•</sup> (per semester)		\$7,922	\$9,419
PLAN C (monthly)		\$1,815	\$2,148
6th - 8th		SCHOOL DAY	EXTENDED DAY
PLAN A*		\$16,139	\$18,666
PLAN B <sup>•</sup> (per semester)		\$8,239	\$9,503
PLAN C		\$1,888	\$2,168
9th - 12th		SCHOOL DAY	EXTENDED DAY
PLAN A*		\$18,229	included with tuition
PLAN B <sup>®</sup> (per semester)		\$9,306	
PLAN C (monthly)		\$2,132	